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Single Mode Fiber Patchcord-2000nm

Features Applications

Low Insertion Loss LAN, Data network

High Return Loss & High Repeatability CATV Network

Telecommunication

Specifications

Unit

Operating Wavelength nm

Connector Type mm

Typ. Insertion Loss dB

Insertion Loss dB

Fiber Type

PDL dB

Return Loss dB

Power Handling mW

Operating Temperature ℃

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information

①①①①-②②-③③-④④④-⑤⑤⑤⑤⑤⑤⑤-⑥

① Wavelength 1950; 2000;

② Connector (Input) NE=None;FC=FC/UPC;SC=SC/UPC;FA=FC/APC;SA=SC/APC;LC=LC/UPC;xx=Others;

③ Connector (Output) NE=None;FC=FC/UPC;SC=SC/UPC;FA=FC/APC;SA=SC/APC;LC=LC/UPC;xx=Others;

④ Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 900=900um Loose Tube;

⑤ Fiber Type SMF-28e; SMF1950;

⑥ Length 1=1m;

≤0.1

≥50 ≥60

≤500

-40 ~ +85

Parameters Values

1950, 2000

UPC APC

0.3 0.4

≤0.5

SMF-28e or SMF1950
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